

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **C.R.P.No.2423 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	08.11.2024	<u>TMD,J</u> Though there is vakalath on behalf of the respondents, there is no representation on behalf of the respondents. To give an opportunity of hearing, list on 22.11.2024. Till then, interim order granted on 05.08.2024 shall stand extended. <u>TMD,J</u> prn	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE